Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
S8VK-G12024
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number s8vk-g12024
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.45 kgs
Display Name S8VK-G12024
Description Book type power supply, Pro, 120 W, 24VDC, 5A, DIN rail
mounting
ETIM Class EC002540
EAN 4548583357723.0
Group DD
Fam DDL
Country of Origin CHN
Customs Tariff Code 8504403000.0
OC Code S8VK1008R
Second Item Number S8VKG12024
Category Zasilacz S8VK-G
Stat Fam IAAA
Stat Fam description S8VK
Publication sort 7BAD1
Primary Package Length 181
Primary Package Width 139
Primary Package Depth 90
Dimensions 181mm x 139mm x 90mm
Primary Package Weight 686.5 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
S8VK-G12024 | Omron, S8VK-G, Switched Mode Power Supply, 5 A, 120 W, 40 x 122.2 x 125 mm
| Brand / Manufacturer: Omron | product type: Switched Mode Power Supply | series: S8VK-G
| input voltage: 100 to 240 V ac;90 to 350 V dc | output voltage: 24 V | output current:
5 A | output power: 120 W | frequency classification: 50/60 Hz | minimum operating
temperature: -40 °C | maximum working temperature: +70 °C | type of attachment: DIN Rail
Mount | length: 40 mm | width: 122.2 mm | depth: 125 mm | mass: 620 g